
0030 SWE

0742 SWE

3300 SWE

1231 SWE

Total # Case on Docket:4

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, January 18, 2023 at  9:45 am

BANKS, D RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2021 

Tax Return

No returns as of 1/3/23

JENNINGS, R RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2021 

Tax Return

BRADSHAW, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2021 

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 26, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

REID, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2021 

Tax Return

rec'd dbtr #1 return - need dbtr #2 - 

8/25/22 kn;

LO per DA request - 7/28 kn;


