## **Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return**

## Calendar Date: Thursday, January 26, 2023

Judge	Debto	or Deb	tor Oppo:	sing Matte	er Ma	tter			
Case	Code	Name	Attorney	Attorney	Time	Description	Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments

Ouse	Oode	rame rationally rationally	Time Bescription Disposition	Tradice/Titty Tvotes	Comments	
0030	SWE	REID, P	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	rec'd dbtr #1 return - need dbtr #2 - 8/25/22 kn; LO per DA request - 7/28 kn;
0742	SWE	BRADSHAW, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	No returns as of 1/3/23
3300	SWE	JENNINGS, R	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	
1231	SWE	BANKS, D	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	

Total # Case on Docket:4

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, January 18, 2023 at 9:45 am